	№
п/п
	Наименование объекта
	Инвентарный номер
	Единица измерения
	Количество

	Цена

	Сумма

	
Кабинет № 14 (русский язык, литературы)

	1
	Доска ученическая
	0250
	шт
	1
	2000
	2000

	2
	Подсветка-софит
	1343
	шт
	1
	1871,80
	1871,80

	3
	Стулья ученические
	1711-1730
	шт
	20
	880
	17600

	4
	Столы ученические
	1701-1710
	шт
	10
	1850
	18500

	5
	Стол учительский
	1731
	шт
	1
	2530
	2530

	6
	Стул учительский
	1529
	шт
	1
	
	

	7
	Шкаф
	0167, 0464,0489,1607
	шт
	4
	
	

	8
	Мультимедийный проектор
	1322
	шт
	1
	10000
	10000

	9
	Экран
	1323
	шт
	1
	2500
	2500

	10
	Обогреватель
	0484
	шт
	1
	1800
	1800

	11
	Обогреватель
	0863
	шт
	1
	1800
	1800

	
	Итого
	
	
	
	
	58601,80



